Do you think Boris Johnson should resign as Prime Minister?

Total sample size: 6,569

Nationally representative sample size: 2,128

GB Sample Spec Percentage Quota Completes % Complete Don't know No Prefer not to say Yes

TOTALS 305-14% 413-19% 107-5% 1303 - 61%
Gender Quotas Raw counts Results

Male 49.1% 1,044 1038 99% 131 13% 234 23% 44 4% 629 61%
Female 51.0% 1084 1090 101% 174 16% 179 16% 63 6% 674 62%
AgeRange Quotas Raw counts Results

18-24 1.4% 243 242 100% 33 14% 23 10% 22 9% 164 68%
25-34 16.6% 353 345 98% 50 14% 36 10% 14 a% 245 %
35-44 17.8% 378 372 98% 67 18% 73 20% 20 5% 212 57%
45-54 17.8% 378 381 101% 65 17% 68 18% 17 4% 231 61%
55-64 15.2% 323 327 101% 37 % 73 22% 18 6% 199 61%
65+ 21.3% 453 461 102% 53 % 140 30% 16 3% 252 55%
SocialGrade Quotas Raw counts Results

AB 22.8% 485 492 101% 69 14% 80 16% 19 a% 324 66%
Cl 30.9% 658 654 99% 9l 14% 123 19% 28 4% 412 63%
c2 21.2% 451 448 99% 74 17% 100 22% 31 7% 243 54%
DE 251% 534 534 100% 7 13% 110 21% 29 5% 324 61%
VoteBrexit Quotas Raw counts Results

Leave 37.5% 797 790 99% 122 15% 244 31% 29 a% 395 50%
Remain 34.7% 739 727 98% 75 10% 87 12% 21 3% 544 75%


http://localhost:8080/

GB Sample Spec Percentage Quota Completes % Complete Don't know No Prefer not to say Yes

None 27.8% 591 611 103% 108 18% 82 13% 57 9% 364 60%
Vote2019 Quotas Raw counts Results

Conservative-party 29.3% 624 632 101% 106 17% 256 A% 21 3% 249 39%
Labour-party 21.6% 460 467 102% 25 5% 13 3% 15 3% 414 89%
Liberal-democrats 7.8% 166 166 100% 21 13% 1 7% 2 1% 132 80%
Scottish-national-party 2.6% 56 55 98% 3 5% 4 7% 1 2% 47 85%
Other 5.9% 126 129 102% 10 8% 21 16% 6 5% 92 N%

No-vote 327% 696 679 98% 140 21% 108 16% 62 9% 369 54%
Region Quotas Raw counts Results

East of England 9.7% 207 213 103% 30 14% 50 23% 19 9% 14 54%
East Midlands 75% 160 164 103% 20 12% 33 20% 7 a% 104 63%
Greater London 12.0% 255 254 100% 34 13% 49 19% 6 2% 165 65%
North East 4.2% 90 91 101% 9 10% 19 21% 8 9% 55 60%
North West 11.6% 247 248 100% 35 14% 42 17% 9 4% 162 65%
Scotland 8.7% 186 180 97% 12 7% 21 12% 6 3% 141 78%
South East 14.3% 305 300 98% 58 19% 68 23% 13 a% 161 54%
South West 9.2% 196 193 98% 26 13% 4 21% 8 a% ns 61%
Wales 5.1% 107 107 100% 17 16% 16 15% 3 3% U 66%
West Midlands 9.1% 193 198 103% 43 22% 37 19% 14 7% 104 53%
Yorkshire and The Humber 8.6% 182 180 99% 21 12% 37 21% 14 8% 108 60%



Which of these statements comes closer to your point of view?

Total sample size: 6,569

Nationally representative sample size: 2,128

% Lock-down rules were about right and everyone Lock-down rules were too strict and it's not surprising Prefer not
GB Sample Spec Percentage Quota Completes Complete Don't know should have followed them fairly closely that not everyone followed them exactly tosay
TOTALS 208-10% 1430 - 67% 326 -15% 164-8%
Gender Quotas Raw counts Results
Male 49.1% 1044 1038 99% 82 8% 729 70% 159 15% 68 7%
Female 51.0% 1,084 1090 101% 126 12% 701 64% 167 15% 96 9%
AgeRange Quotas Raw counts Results
18-24 1.4% 243 242 100% 37 15% 135 56% 42 17% 28 12%
25-34 16.6% 353 345 98% 44 13% 210 61% 66 19% 25 7%
35-44 17.8% 378 372 98% 49 13% 227 61% 58 16% 38 10%
45-54 17.8% 378 381 101% 37 10% 262 69% 52 14% 30 8%
55-64 15.2% 323 327 101% 19 6% 235 72% 48 15% 25 8%
65+ 21.3% 453 461 102% 22 5% 361 78% 60 13% 18 4%
SocialGrade Quotas Raw counts Results
AB 22.8% 485 492 101% 37 8% 354 72% 66 13% 35 7%
Cl 30.9% 658 654 99% 49 7% 452 69% 103 16% 50 8%
c2 21.2% 451 448 99% 55 12% 284 63% 73 16% 36 8%
DE 25.1% 534 534 100% 67 13% 340 64% 84 16% 43 8%
VoteBrexit Quotas Raw counts Results
Leave 37.5% 797 790 99% 66 8% 514 65% 154 19% 56 7%
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%

Lock-down rules were about right and everyone

Lock-down rules were too strict and it's not surprising

Prefer not

GB Sample Spec Percentage Quota Completes Complete Don't know should have followed them fairly closely that not everyone followed them exactly tosay
Remain 34.7% 739 727 98% 46 6% 572 79% 78 Nn% 31 4%
None 27.8% 591 611 103% 96 16% 344 56% 94 15% 77 13%
Vote2019 Quotas Raw counts Results

Conservative- 29.3% 624 632 101% 51 8% an 65% 138 22% 32 5%
party

Labour-party 21.6% 460 467 102% 31 7% 344 74% 58 12% 34 7%
Liberal- 7.8% 166 166 100% 6 4% 140 84% 13 8% 7 4%
democrats

Scottish- 2.6% 56 55 98% 2 4% 43 78% 7 13% 3 5%
national-party

Other 5.9% 126 129 102% 9 7% 94 73% 17 13% 9 7%
No-vote 32.7% 696 679 98% 109 16% 398 59% 93 14% 79 12%
Region Quotas Raw counts Results

East of England 9.7% 207 213 103% 21 10% 141 66% 28 13% 23 %
East Midlands 7.5% 160 164 103% 15 9% 110 67% 22 13% 17 10%
Greater London 12.0% 255 254 100% 18 7% 194 76% 28 N% 14 6%
North East 4.2% 90 91 101% mn 12% 59 65% 14 15% 7 8%
North West 1.6% 247 248 100% 20 8% 158 64% 50 20% 20 8%
Scotland 8.7% 186 180 97% 12 7% 122 68% 33 18% 13 7%
South East 14.3% 305 300 98% 35 12% 213 % 40 13% 12 a%
South West 9.2% 196 193 98% 23 12% 131 68% 25 13% 14 7%
Wales 5.1% 107 107 100% 15 14% 66 62% 16 15% 10 9%
West Midlands 9.1% 193 198 103% 24 12% 122 62% 38 19% 14 7%
Yorkshire and 8.6% 182 180 99% 14 8% n4 63% 32 18% 20 %

The Humber



